Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 25.857.3353.0
PCB pin header 8213 SUFK /3 TOP OB

PCB pin header with tension spring connection, 3 poles, max. cross section: 2.5 mm?,

pitch: 5.08 mm, type of packing: carton, color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals @

Technical data

General

Modular spacing

Connection type

Soldering process

Packaging

Number of poles

Marking

Fastening

Mating direction towards connector

Technical data

Nominal cross section
Rated current
Overvoltage Category |
Overvoltage Category Il
Overvoltage Category Il
Rated impulse voltage
Wire strip length

Connection Data

Minimum cross section solid
Maximum cross section solid
Minimum cross section fine stranded
Maximum cross section fine stranded
Wire strip length

Technical Data UL/CSA

25.857.3353.0
4015573562806
100

b\

5.08 mm

spring clamp connection

None
Carton
3

No
None
180°

2.5 mm?
12A
1000 V
400 V
250V

4 kV

11 mm

0.14 mm?
2.5 mm?
0.14 mm?
2.5 mm?

11 mm

vz wieland
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Cross section UL
Voltage UL

Current field wiring
Current factory wiring
Cross section CSA
Voltage CSA

Current CSA

Other

Type of insulation material
Color

Height

Length

Depth

Material attachment screw
Material contact base
Material contact surface

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

Fits with

Commercial Article-type description:

Art.No.:

25.840.3353.0 PCB connector 8213 BFK /3 TOP OB

25.840.0353.0 PCB connector 8213 BFK/ 3 TOP

Y

22-12 AWG
300V

12A

12A

22-12 AWG
300V

12A

Thermoplastic
Grey

15 mm

15.24 mm
25.3 mm
None

Steel

Sn

27440402

EC002637
EC002637
EC002637
EC002637

Compliant
Compliant

Description:

wieland

PCB female connector with tension spring connection, 3 poles, max.
cross section: 2.5 mm?, pitch: 5.08 mm, type of packing: carton, color:

grey

PCB female connector with tension spring connection, 3 poles, printed
version, max. cross section: 2.5 mm?, pitch: 5.08 mm, type of packing:

carton, color: grey

Creation date 08.07.2019
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i gezeichnete Ausfuhrung: 6-polig

: | drawn version. 6-poles
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2 |E Teile - Nr. | Polzahl| (L) I T

i e e 7 000000

= 23 25.857.3253.0/ 2 11,56 5,08 | 8213 SUFK/ 2 OB i i

U1 E 25.857.3353.00 3 | 16,64 | 10,16 | 8213 SUFK/ 3 OB

- 25.857.3453.0 4 | 21,72 15,24 | 8213 SUFK/ 4 OB .28

O 25.857.3553.0 5 26,80 20,32 | 8213 SUFK/ 5 0B
25.857.3653.0 6 31,88 25,40 | 8213 SUFK/ 6 OB
25.857.3753.0 7 36,96 30,48 | 8213 SUFK/ 7 0B
25.857.3853.0 8 42,04 35,56 | 8213 SUFK/ 8 OB
25.857.3953.0 9 47,12 40,64 8213 SUFK/ 9 OB : .
25.857.4053.00 10 | 52,20 | 45,72 | 8213 SUFK/10 OB Weitere Daten siehe Katalog
25.857.4153.0 11 57,28 | 50,80 | 8213 SUFK/11 OB further data see calalog
25.857.4253.0 12 62,36 55,88 | 8213 SUFK/12 0B
25.857.4393.0] 13 67,44 | 60,96 | 8213 SUFK/T3 OB [iojerivng fize 150 105@ Totormee cysten size 190 15O, ety i Wioland totutenl U-TOIIR 1t of wopthitod /-
25.857.44L53.0] 14 72,52 | 66,04 | 8213 SUFK/14 OB [irincipre the deviotions of fom and porollelisn ore 1imites by the oive tolerces). et 1r bl hozardous sobstoneec] o b fecroredt |
25.857.4593.01 15 77,60 | 71,12 | 8213 SUFK/TS OB (Freieme ot o is0 2768 - o )i e e R e Sl |l
25.857.4693.0 16 82,68 76,20 | 8213 SUFK/16 OB / Werkstoff/Material 2008 | Tog/Date Nare Zeichnung Nr./Drawing No. Index
25.857.4753.0 17 87,76 | 81,28 | 8213 SUFK/17 0B / (@) Farbescolour: gravsgrey  [er™' [25.00. | Treschan T 725 857 3253 .0 01K
25.857.4853.0 18 | 92,84 | 86,36 | 8213 SUFK/18 OB o] Guciong scworz [ 03/, :
25.857.4953.0 19 97,92 91,44 | 8213 SUFK/19 0B s 241 printing: bluck e | - Mobe in mi/Dimensions are in mm
2585750530 20 103,00 96,52 8213 SUFK/ZO OB / VOI mm3|m|/gurf m| Ersatz fir/Replacement for: -
25.857.5153.00 21 108,08 101,60 | 8213 SUFK/21 OB AR = Type Benennung/Title LP_header
25.857.5253.00 22 113,16 | 106,68 8213 SUFK/22 OB 1% wielana LP_STIFTLEISTE
25.857.5353.00 23 118,24 | 111,76 8213 SUFK/23 OB | | mui/dc Eleisisohe mil Federkraftanschiup, Rastermad: 5,08mm
25.857.5453.0 24 123,32 | 116,84 | 8213 SUFK/2L OB Anderung/Revision Verbindungen with spring clamp connection, pitch: 5,08mm
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